G.D74
'"
Super Ion Air Knife
Powerful static eliminator prevents
jamming, tearing, shocks and dust
up to 20' away!
Uses The Super Air Knife
� Low Air Consumption!

I
ordinary air nozzles which had little effect, if any. There EFC Electronic Flow Control that automatically turns
were abundant rejects. off the compressed air when no part is present.
Gen4 Super Ion Air Knife - includes the Super Air Knife and Gen4 lonizing Bar assembly.
Gen4 Super Ion Air Knife Systems - include a Gen4 Super Ion Air Knife and Model 7960
G.D74Super Ion Air Knife Models
Gen4 Power Supply (115V, 230V, 50/60 Hz)
Gen4 Super Ion Air Knife Kits - include a Gen4 Super Ion Air Knife, Model 7960 Gen4 Power
Supply, shim set, filter separator and pressure regulator (with coupler).
Gen4 Deluxe Super Ion Air Knife Kits - include a Gen4 Super Ion Air Knife, Model 7960
Gen4 Power Supply, EFC, Universal Mounting System, shim set, filter separator and pressure
regulator (with coupler).
Gen4 Gen4 Gen4 Gen4Deluxe
Length Super Ion Air Knife Super Ion Air Knife Super Ion Air Knife Kits Super Ion Air Knife Kits
Model Systems Model Model Model
3"(76mm) 112003 112103 112203 112203DX
6"(152mm) 112006 112106 112206 112206DX
9"(229mm) 112009 112109 112209 112209DX
12"(305mm) 112012 112112 112212 112212DX
18"(457mm) 112018 112118 112218 112218DX
24"(610mm) 112024 112124 112224 112224DX
30"(762mm) 112030 112130 112230 112230DX
36"(914mm) 112036 112136 112236 112236DX
42" (1067mm) 112042 112142 112242 112242DX
48" (1219mm) 112048 112148 112248 112248DX
54" (1372mm) 112054 112154 112254 112254DX
60" (1S24mm) 112060 112160 112260 112260DX
72" (1829mm) 112072 112172 112272 112272DX
84" (2134mm) 112084 112184 112284 112284DX
96" (2438mm) 112096 112196 112296 112296DX
108" (2743mm) 1120108 1121108 1122108 1122108DX
Kits include the Gen4 Super Ion Air
Knife, shim set, Model 7960 Gen4
Power Supply, filter separator and
pressure regulator (with coupler).

Power Supply (115V, 230V, 50/60Hz), shim set, filter separator and pressure
regulator (with coupler).
Length
Gen4 Super Ion Gen4 Super Ion Gen4 Su per Ion
Air Knife Model Air Knife Systems Model Air Knife Kits Model
24" (610mm) 112024PKI 112124PKI 112224PKI
30"(762mm) 112030PKI 112130PKI 112230PKI
36" (914mm) 112036PKI 112136PKI 112236PKI
42" (1067mm) 112042PKI 112142PKI 112242PKI
48" (1219mm) 112048PKI 112148PKI 112248PKI
54" (1372mm) 112054PKI 112154PKI 112254PKI
60" (1524mm) 112060PKI 112160PKI 112260PKI
72" (1829mm) 112072PKI 112172PKI 112272PKI
84" (2134mm) 112084PKI 112184PKI 112284PKI
96" (2438mm) 112096PKI 112196PKI 112296PKI
108" (2743mm) 1120108PKI 1121108PKI 1122108PKI
I
Special length Gen4
Super Ion Air Knives and unlimited system
lengths are available.